J.P.Morgan

# Fresh Clean Threads enhances liquidity and maximizes rewards with One Card



Learn how Fresh Clean Threads leveraged J.P. Morgan's commercial One Card program to propel online growth, manage expenses and capitalize on marketing spend with a rich rewards program.

#### About

Founded in 2015, Fresh Clean Threads is a clothing company focused on creating high-quality apparel basics with an emphasis on sustainability. The company primarily sells its clothing via an online marketplace. As Fresh Clean Threads scaled, better financial solutions were needed to support the business. Specifically, the company needed access to capital to grow their online storefront and reach more customers. Fresh Clean Threads collaborated with J.P. Morgan to support their global operations in the U.S., Canada and the U.K. with best practices and tools to grow their business.

### The challenge

With the company's exponential growth rate, Fresh Clean Threads was outgrowing their financial partners. They were seeking a solution that would be able to adequately support their liquidity needs and give them enough purchasing power to run their business. As an e-commerce business solely operating online, having a payment platform to manage expenses with access to data and insights was imperative. The business needed a solution to purchase ads, fund suppliers and manufacturers, and afford shipping costs to keep up with the demand. In turn, access to this type of liquidity was able to further grow their business in multiple social channels.

## The solution

J.P. Morgan One Card with Rewards helped Fresh Clean Threads get access to the capital they needed to purchase ads on multiple social channels such as Facebook, Instagram and TikTok. Every dollar spent leads to a point aggregated at the company level, so Fresh Clean Threads can pool their points and redeem for cashback, travel or merchandise.

In addition, One Card enabled the company to purchase more inventory to stock their online storefront and have access to liquidity needed to pay suppliers with favorable terms while earning these rewards.

Further, Fresh Clean Threads consulted with J.P. Morgan to better manage its card usage. During the fall, average spend is much higher to prepare for the busy holiday season. In support of this need, J.P. Morgan's banking team provided Fresh Clean Threads an appropriately-high credit limit to ensure the business had adequate purchasing power during these busy seasons.

#### The results

By utilizing One Card for all marketing expenses, Fresh Clean Threads was able to add value to their business spend and rewards redemption in the following ways:

- **Expanded** client reach in the UK, Canada and Europe.
- Employee discounts in various areas including travel.
- **Increased rewards** via over 12 million rewards points that translated into just over \$120,000 from August 2021 to October 2022.

#### J.P.Morgan

**VISIT US AT JPMORGAN.COM** 

## To learn more about how we can support your business, please contact your J.P. Morgan representative.

Not all products and services are available in all geographic areas. Eligibility for particular products and services is subject to final determination by JPMC and or its affiliates. This material does not constitute a commitment by any JPMC entity to extend or arrange credit or to provide any other products or services and JPMC reserves the right to withdraw at any time. All services are subject to applicable laws, regulations, and applicable approvals and notifications.

Notwithstanding anything to the contrary, the statements in this material are confidential and proprietary to JPMC and are not intended to be legally binding. Any products, services, terms or other matters described herein (other than in respect of confidentiality) are subject to, and superseded by, the terms of separate legally binding documentation and/or are subject to change without notice. J.P. Morgan is the marketing name for J.P. Morgan Payments business of JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. and its affiliates worldwide.

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. was the M&A advisory bank on the FedEx acquisition of TNT

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC.

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., organized under the laws of U.S.A. with limited liability.

© 2022 JPMorgan Chase & Co. All Rights Reserved